
Fort Lee High School
3000 Lemoine Avenue    Fort Lee, NJ  07024
School Phone: 201-585-4675      Fax: 201-585-2296      Email: mraftery@flboe.com

Athletic Director
Michael Raftery

Varsity Bowling (Coed)
2019-2020

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Friday Nov. 15 (Practice) Bowler City Lanes 4:00PM
Wednesday Nov. 20 (Practice) Bowler City Lanes 4:00PM
Friday Nov. 22 (Practice) Bowler City Lanes 4:00PM
Monday Nov. 25 (Practice) Bowler City Lanes 4:00PM
Monday Dec. 02 @ Big North Conference

Pre-Season Tournament
Bowler City Lanes 3:45PM

Thursday Dec. 05 @ (Practice) Bowler City Lanes 4:00PM
Friday Dec. 06 @ 9th Annual Tom Irwin Memorial

Crusader Classic
Bowler City Lanes 4:00PM

Monday Dec. 09 @ (Practice) Bowler City Lanes 4:00PM
Thursday Dec. 12 * @ Cliffside Park High School Bowler City Lanes 4:15PM
Friday Dec. 13 * @ Westwood Regional Sr High

School
Bowler City Lanes 4:15PM

Sunday Dec. 15 * @ Bergen County Technical
School

Bowler City Lanes 9:30AM

Monday Dec. 16 * @ Ramsey High School Montvale Lanes 4:15PM
Wednesday Dec. 18 * @ Mahwah High School Holiday Bowl 4:15PM
Monday Jan. 06 * @ Dumont High School Bowler City Lanes 4:15PM
Friday Jan. 10 * @ Ridgefield Park High School Bowler City Lanes 4:15PM
Saturday Jan. 11 @ BCCA County Tournament

(Boys)
Bowler City Lanes 9:00AM

Wednesday Jan. 15 * @ Pascack Hills High School Bowler City Lanes 4:15PM
Friday Jan. 17 * @ Westwood Regional Sr High

School
Bowler City Lanes 4:15PM

Saturday Jan. 18 @ BCWCA County Team
Tournament (Girls)

BCWCA County Team Tournament
(Girls)

9:00AM

Wednesday Jan. 22 * @ Cliffside Park High School Bowler City Lanes 4:15PM
Thursday Jan. 23 * @ Ramsey High School Bowler City Lanes 4:15PM
Monday Jan. 27 * @ Mahwah High School Bowler City Lanes 4:15PM
Wednesday Jan. 29 * @ Dumont High School Bowler City Lanes 4:15PM
Friday Jan. 31 @ BCWCA Individual Tournament

(Girls)
BCWCA Individual Tournament
(Girls)

4:00PM

Tuesday Feb. 04 * @ Ridgefield Park High School Bowler City Lanes 4:15PM
Friday Feb. 07 * @ Pascack Hills High School Montvale Lanes 4:15PM
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